PhD PCS Semester Scheme (3 Credit hrs. each course)

S.no Codeno. @ Title of Course S.no | Code no. Title of Course
1. PCS-701 | Research Methodology 1. PCS-723 Theories of Peace and Conflict
2, PCS-724 gggg:ﬁiig‘:a'ys's & 2, PCS-XXX  Elective Course 2
3. PCS-XXX | Elective Course 1 3. PCS-XXX Elective Course 3
PhD Dissertation

List of Elective Courses (3 credit hrs. each course)

. Code no. Title of Course S.no Code no. Title of Course

International Law
Contemporary Conflict and peaceful
1 PCS702 porary 2 PCS-725  Settlement of
Resolution )
Dispute
3 pcsy2e | Ethnic Conflict 4 PCS-727 | Hybrid Warfare
Resolution
Democracy and .
5  PCS728  Sustainable Peace 6 pcs-7og  Gender, Peace and Conflict
Post Conflict Resolution: Seminar on Conflict Analysis
! PCS-730 Models and Approaches 8 PCS-731 of Ethnonational Movements
9 PCS-733 Co_nfll|ct Resolution in S(_)uth 10 PCS-737 Pe_ace and Security in South
Asia : Theory and Practice Asia

Page |1



11

13

15

17

19

21

23

25

27

29

31

33

Code no.

PCS-738

PCS-740

PCS-743

PCS-745

PCS-756

PCS-758

PCS-760

PCS-762

PCS-764

PCS-766

PCS-768

PCS-770

Title of Course

Regionalism and Regional
Integration

Political Economy of Peace
and Conflict

Seminar on Civil Society and
Political Change
Seminar on India

Globalization and Conflict

Seminar on Radicalization and
De-radicalization

Perspectives on Terrorism

National Security Issues

Contemporary Issues in
Peace and Conflict

Mediation and Negotiation

Media and Conflict

Foreign Policy Analysis
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12

13

16

18

20

22

24

26

28

30

32

Code no.

PCS-739

PCS-742

PCS-744

PCS-755

PCS-757

PCS-759

PCS-761

PCS-763

PCS-765

PCS-767

PCS-769

Title of Course

Arms Control and
Disarmament

Seminar on Kashmir Dispute
and Its Resolution

Seminar on Afghanistan

Theories of War and Peace

Media in Global Conflict

Post- Conflict Reconstruction
and Rehabilitation

Ethnicity , Migration and
Diaspora

International Society and
World Political Order

Conflict Resolution Practices

Religion, Culture and Conflict

Theories of International
Relations



